
2020 ATLANTA DREAM SCHEDULE 
 
DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION    TIME 

Fri, May 15  at Indiana  Indianapolis, Ind.     6:00 p.m.  

Sat, May 16  Chicago   Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Tue, May 19  at Minnesota  Minneapolis, Minn.    8:00 p.m. 

Fri, May 22  Washington  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Sun, May 24  at New York  Brooklyn, N.Y.    3:00 p.m. 

Wed, May 27 Dallas  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m.  
Fri, May 29  New York  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Fri, June 5  at Chicago  Chicago, Ill.    8:00 p.m. 

Sun, June 7  Indiana  Gateway Center Arena   3:00 p.m. 
Tue, June 9  Seattle  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Thu, June 11  at Washington Washington, D.C.     7:00 p.m. 

Sat, June 13  at Connecticut  Uncasville, Conn.    7:00 p.m. 

Wed, June 17 Phoenix  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Sun, June 21 Connecticut  Gateway Center Arena   3:00 p.m. 
Tue, June 23 Indiana  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Thu, June 25 at Las Vegas  Las Vegas, Nev.    10:00 p.m. 

Sun, June 28 at Dallas  Arlington, Texas    4:00 p.m. 
Wed, July 1  at Minnesota  Minneapolis, Minn.    1:00 p.m. 

Fri, July 3  Washington  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Sun, July 5  at New York  Brooklyn, N.Y.    3:00 p.m. 

Wed, July 8  at Connecticut Uncasville, Conn.    11:30 a.m. 

Fri, July 10  at Chicago  Chicago, Ill.     8:30 p.m. 

              OLYMPIC BREAK 
Sun, Aug 16  at Washington Washington, D.C.    3:00 p.m. 

Thu, Aug 20  Seattle  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Sun, Aug 23  Phoenix  Gateway Center Arena   3:00 p.m. 
Wed, Aug 26 Dallas  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m.  
Fri, Aug 28  Los Angeles  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Tue, Sept 1  at Phoenix  Phoenix, Ariz.    10:00 p.m. 

Fri, Sept 4  at Las Vegas  Las Vegas, Nev.    10:30 p.m. 

Sun, Sept 6  at Los Angeles Los Angeles, Calif.    9:00 p.m. 

Wed, Sept 9  Minnesota  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Fri, Sept 11  New York  Gateway Center Arena   7:00 p.m. 
Sun, Sept 13  Las Vegas  Gateway Center Arena   3:00 p.m. 
Tue, Sept 15  at Los Angeles Los Angeles, Calif.    10:30 p.m. 

Thu, Sept 17  at Seattle  Seattle, Wash.    10:00 p.m. 

Sun, Sept 20 Chicago  Gateway Center Arena   3:00 p.m. 
  

HOME GAMES IN BOLD | ALL TIMES EASTERN 


